PARTS MANUAL

1. CRANKCASE ASSY.




ITEM ID Retail
250SV171 |1 324.00
2508V172 |2 198.00
250SV173 |3 3.60
250SV174 |4 0.90
250SV175 |5 3.60
250SV176 |6 0.48
2508V177 |7 3.60
250SV178 |8 " # 3.60
250SV179 |9 3.60
250SV1710 |10 $ ! 0.48
250S8V1711 |11 1 0.90
2508V1712 |12 ! 0.90
250S8V1713 |13 ! ! 1.80
250S8V1714 |14 % 3.60
250S8V1715 |15 && 0.90
250SV1716 |16 $ % 3.60
2508V1717 |17 (s ! 14.40
250SV1718 |18 ! 27.00

250SV17 19 (s s 4.50

250SV17 20 (138! ! 8.10

250SV17 21 (!$$! ! 8.10

250SV17 22 ! # 1.80

250SV17 23 ! " # 0.66

250SV17 24 ! 0.66

250SV17 25 (88 ( 0.66

&& 0.66
250SV1726 36.00
250SV17 27 0.90
250SV17 28 0.48







ITEM ID Retail
250SV37 1 % 180.00
2508V37 2 4.50
250SV37 3 0.48
250SV37 4 0.66
2508V37 5 0.66
250SV37 6 0.48
2508V37 7 "4 % 22.50
250SV37 8 0.66







ITEM ID Retail
250SV571 |1 3.60
2508V572 |2 # 3.60
250SV573 |3 # 3.60
250SV574 |4 ' 0.90
2508V575 |5 % 135.00
250SV576 |6 2.70
2508V577 |7 "4 1.80
250SV578 |8 | 2.70
250SV579 |9 1.80
250SV5710 |10 ' 0.90
250SV5711 |11 2.70
2508V5712 |12 $ 4.50
250SV5713 |13 % 1.80
250SV5714 |14 1.38
2508V5715 |15 && 0.90
250SV5716 |16 $ 0.90
2508V5717 |17 && 0.90
250SV5718 |18 0.90
2508V5719 |19 "# 0.90
250SV5720 |20 0.48
250SV5721 |21 |)(! $s% 0.66

2508V57 22 (! $$8 0.66

250S8V57 23 #' 1.80

250SV57 24 $ 1.80

250SV57 25 $ 0.66

250SV57 26 ' 2.70

2508V57 27 ! 0.66

250SV57 28 ! 0.90







ITEM ID Retail
2508V771 |1 $ 1.38
2508V772 |2 % # 90.00
2508V773 |3 ' 1.80
250SV774 |4 "4 4.98
2508V775 |5 " 5.40
250SV776 |6 5.40
2508V777 |7 18.90
250SV778 |8 0.90
2508V779 |9 1.80
250SV7710 |10 # 0.90
250SV7711 |11 1.80
2508V7712 |12 1.80
250SV7713 |13 1.80
250SV7714 |14 1.80
2508V7715 |15 ' % # 0.48
250SV7716 |16 0.66
2508V7717 |17 "4 0.48
2508V7718 |18 $ % # 0.90
2508V7719 |19 " 0.48
250SV7720 |20 [ 0.48
2508V7721 |21 [ "4 0.48
2508V7722 |22 0.48
2508V7723 |23 ! ! 0.48
2508V7724 |24 ! ! 0.48
2508V7725 |25 ! 0.66

250SV77 26 ! 0.66

2508V77 27 # % 1.80

250SV77 28 # 3.18

250SV77 29 | 3.60

250SV77 30 1.80







ITEM ID Retail
250SV971 1 # 252.00
2508Vv972 2 # 13.50
2508V973 3 % 3.60
250SV974 4 # 1.38
250SV975 5 " # 6.30
250SV976 6 $ 7.20
2508V977 7 1.80
250SVv978 8 # 14.40
250SV979 9 #  # 4.50
250SV9710 | 10 3.18
250SV9711 | 11 ' #  # 3.60
250SV9712 | 12 11.70
250SVv9713 | 13 ! 0.66
250SV9714 | 14 #  # 1.80
250SVv9715 | 15 ' 9.90
250SV9716 | 16| (!$ $!! *+ # 0.48
2508V9717 | 17 i 0.90
250SVv9718 | 18 " # 0.90
250SVv9719 | 19 1.08
250SVv9720 | 20 && $ 0.48
250Sv9721 | 21 $ && 0.90
2508v9722 | 22 ! 0.66
250SVv9723 | 23 0.48

250SV97 24 (! $$8 ! 0.90

250SV97 25 $ e 0.66

250SV97 26 ! 0.66

2508V97 27 # 1.80

250SV97 28 ( 1+ "4 0.48
250SV97 29 0.90







6 CYLINGER BODY ASSY

ITEM ID Retail

250SVN7 1 135.00
250SVN7 2 2.70
250SVN7 3 6.30
250SVN7 4 0.90
250SVN7 5 ' 0.48
250SVN7 6 0.48
250SVN7 7 10.80
250SVN7 8 $ 2.70
250SVN7 9 (! $$$ 1.38
250SVN7 10 0.48
250SVN7 11 (1 0.66
250SVN7 12 0.48
250SVN7 13 0.66
250SVN7 14 0.66







ITEM ID Retail

250SV137 1 # 15.30
2508V137 2 7.20
250SV137 3 # 6.30
250SV137 4 S " # 0.66
2508V137 5 ( [ 0.66







ITEM ID Retail

250SV157 1 67.50
2508V157 2 7.20
2508V157 3 2.70
250SV157 4 58.50
2508V157 5 58.50
250SV157 6 0.84
2508V157 7 0.90
250SV157 8 0.90
250SV157 9 0.48

[250SV157 10

0.66







ITEM ID Retail

250SV177 1 % % 1.38
2508V177 2 67.50
2508V177 3 6.30
2508V177 4 % % 9.90
2508V177 5 # % % 13.50
2508V177 6 % % 2.28
2508V177 7 % % 1.80
250SV177 8 % % 1.80
2508V177 9 % % 0.90
[250SV177 10 ' % % 0.90
[250SV177 11 11 9.00
250SV177 12 $ 0.90
[250SV177 13 # 0.00
[250SV177 14 0.00







ITEM ID Retail
250SV197 1 225.00
250SV197 2 58.50
2508V197 $ 0.00
2508V197 0.00
250SV197 3 23.40
250SV197 4 4.08
250SV197 5 . # 1.80
250SV197 6 . 0.48
2508V197 7 ' v 0.48
250SV197 8 ' 0.48
250SV197 9 (s 0.48







ITEM ID Retail
2508V2171 0.00
2508V2172 ' " # 0.00
2508V2173 % "# 0.00
2508V2174 % % "# 0.00
2508V2175 % % 0.00
2508V2176 " 0.00
2508V2177 0.00
2508V2178 # 0.00
2508V2179 172MM-A-051000 121.50







ITEM ID Retail
2508V2371 1 0.00
2508V2372 2 0.00
2508V2373 3 # 0.00
2508V2374 4 % 0.00
2508V2375 5 0.00
2508V2376 6 ' # 0.00
2508V2377 7 ' 0.00
2508V2378 8 0.00
2508V2379 9 (s'8!8 0.00
250SV23710| 10 0.00
250SVv23711| 11| (s s! 0.00
250SV23712| 12| ( $% !$ 0.00
250Sv23713| 13 % 0.00
250SV23714 | 14 " 0.00
2508V23715| 15 0.00
250SV23716 | 16 % 0.00
2508V23717 | 17| ( $$ ! && 0.00
250Sv23718 | 18 0.00
250SVv23719 | 19 # 0.00
250SV23720 | 20 $ % 0.00
2508v23721| 21 0.00
2508V23722 | 22 117.00
2508V23723 | 23|172MM-A-052000 216.00







ITEM ID Retail
2508V2571 1 ' % 162.00
2508V2572 2 ' "4 3.60
2508V2573 3 1.80
2508V2574 4 " # 0.48
2508V2575 5 '$ #' v # 10.80
2508V2576 6] (!s$s! 8.10
2508V2577 7] (rss! 8.10
2508V2578 8| (!s$s! 18.90
2508V2579 9 (!ss! 35.10
250SVv25710 | 10 0.90
250SVv25711| 11 0.90
2508V25712| 12 0.90
250SVv25713 | 13 &8 % 0.66
250SV25714 | 14 1.80
2508V25715| 15 ' ' 4.50
250SV25716 | 16 0.90
2508V25717 | 17 0.48
250SVv25718 | 18 ' "4 4.50
250SVv25719 | 19 [ # % 81.00
250SV25720 | 20 [ 0.90
2508V25721| 21 0.66
2508V25722 | 22 ! 2.70
250SV25723 | 23 # 2.28
250SV25724 | 24| ( s 0.48







ITEM ID Retail
2508V2771 1 ! 31.50
2508V2772 2] (s 8! 0.90
2508V2773 3 ! 18.00
2508V2774 4 11.70
2508V2775 5 ! 81.00
2508V2776 6 ! 157.98
2508V2777 7 1 " # 1.38
2508V2778 8 ! % ## 23.40
2508V2779 9 1 3.60
2508V27710| 10 '$ % #' 12.60
250SV27711| 11 ! 19.80
2508V27712| 12 ! " # 1.80
250SV27713| 13| (s ! 0.90
250SV27714| 14 7.20
2508V27715| 15 ! % % 25.20
250SV27716 | 16 ! % 25.20
2508V27717 | 17 ! % 28.80
250SV27718| 18 ' 58.08
250SV27719| 19 ' " # 1.38
250SV27720 | 20 ' % 34.20

[250SV277 21 ! 0.90

2508V277 22 ' 21.60

[250SV277 23 ' # 9.90

[250SV277 24 ' # 3.60

250SV277 25 's 0.48

[250SV277 26 ! ! " # 1.38







#

ITEM ID Retail
2508V2971 1 1l #' 27.90
2508V2972 2 1l #'
2508V2973 3 1l #'
2508V2974 4 1l 2250
2508V2975 5 1l #'
2508V2976 6 1l ## 5.40
2508V2977 7 tE % 0.90
2508V2978 8 % . 4.50
2508V2979 9 " # 0.66
250SV29710 | 10 % 1.80
250SV29711| 11 % 0.66
2508V29712 | 12 ! R 0.66
250SVv29713| 13 ! 0.66
250SV29714 | 14 ! 0.66
2508V29715| 15 2.70
250SV29716 | 16 ' % 7.20
2508V29717 | 17 1l #' 2.28
250SVv29718 | 18 ns 0.90
250SV29719 | 19 1l # 2.28







ITEM ID Retail

250SV317 1 8.10
250SV317 2 4.50
250SV317 3 1.38
250SV317 4 2.28
250SV317 5 3.18
250SV317 6 3.60
250SV317 7 1.80
250SV317 8 2.70
250SV317 9 1.80
[250SV317 10 2.70
[250SV317 11 0.48
[250SV317 12 0.48
[250SV317 13 0.66
[250SV317 14 0.66
[250SV317 15 0.66







]

ITEM ID Retail
250SV3371 " 3.60
2508V3372 " 6.78
250SV3373 " % 4.98
250SV3374 tE % 0.90
2508V3375 " 6.30
250SV3376 $ ! 0.66
2508V3377 ! 0.66
250SV3378 (s $'s # 0.66
250SV3379 " # 0.48
2508V33710 T # 0.66
250SV33711 I 4.50
2508V33712 3.18
250SV33713 0.48







ITEM ID Retail
2508V3571 $ 1.38
2508V3572 $ % 17.10
250SV3573 $ 17.10
2508V3574 $ 1.38
250S8V3575 $ 76.50
250SV3576 ! 0.66
2508V3577 $ ! 0.66







[ITEM ID [ I I [Retail
[2s0sv3771 [ ] | . | | 675.00




20 FRAME&FUEL TANK&REDIATOR




20 FRAME & FUEL TANK&REDIATOR

ITEM ID Retail
2508V3971 1/DN250.01.01.00.00 MAIN FRAM 1] 1,546.20
2508V3972 2|DN250.01.02.00.06 COVER.FR 1 57.60
250SV3973 3|DN250.01.02.00.04 SPORT WING.L 1 25.20
250SV3974 4|DN250.01.02.00.03 SPORT WING.LOWER 1 25.20
250SV3975 5/DN250.01.02.00.05 SPORT WING.R 1 48.60
250SV3976 6/DN250.01.02.00.02 SPORT WING.UPPER 1 31.50
2508V3977 7|GB5787-86 M12X1.25X55 FLANG BOLT M12X1.25X55 6 1.80
250SV3978 8]D250.11.771 NYLON BUSHING 6 1.80
250SV3979 9/GB6177.1-2000 M12 FLANG NUT M12 6 0.90
250SVv39710 | 10{DN250.01.02.08.00 PROTECTIVE BAR.R 1 45.90
250SVv39711 | 11|GB5787-86 M10X1.25X20 FLANG BOLT M10X1.25X20 1 0.90
250SVv39712 | 12|GB6177.1-2000 M10 FLANG NUT M10 2 0.48
250SVv39713 | 13|GB5787-86 M10X1.25X65 FLANG BOLT M10X1.25X65 2 0.90
250SV39714 | 14|DN250.01.02.00.01 ARC CUSHION 32 12 2.16
250SV39715 | 15|DN250.01.02.03.00 REINFORCED BAR 2 19.80
250SV39716 | 16|GB5787-86 M8X20 FLANG BOLT M8X20 2 0.90
250SVv39717 | 17|D800.04.02.02.00 WATER TANK.GK800 1 63.00
250SVv39718 | 18|D800.04.02.02.01 WATER TANK CAP.GK800 1 25.20
250SVv39719 | 19|GB6187.1-2000 M8 FLANG LOCK NUT M8 2 0.48
250SV39720 | 20{DN250.01.02.02.00 PROTECTIVE BAR1.TOP 1 27.00
250SVv39721 | 21|DN250.01.02.05.00 PROTECTIVE BAR2.TOP 1 27.00
2508Vv39722 | 22|DI250.05.01.00.01 SAFTY COVER.REDIATOR 1 48.60
250SVv39723 | 23|GB5787-86 M8X30 FLANG BOLT M8X30 2 0.90
250SV39724 | 24|DN250.01.02.06.00 SUPPORT.REDIATOR 1 30.60
250SV39725 | 25|JD1910003 RUBBER BUSHING.REDIATOR 2 0.48
250SV39726 | 26|D250.09.904 REDIATOR CAP 1 0.00
2508V39727 | 27|DI250.05.01.01.00 REDIATOR 1] 171.90
250SVv39728 | 28|DS150.05.02.03.00 ACT(ACTIVATED CARBON TA| 1 27.00
250SV39729 | 29|D650.04.06.00.02 BLOCK SHEET.ACT 1 0.48
250SVv39730 | 30|D650.04.06.00.01 SUPPORT.ACT 1 2.70
250SVv39731 | 31|GB6187.1-2000 M6 FLANG LOCK NUT M6 3 0.48
250SVv39732 | 32|GB5787-86 M6X15 FLANG BOLT M6X15 3 0.90
250SVv39733 | 33|DN250.01.02.01.00 PROTECTIVE BAR.L 1 45.90
250SV39734 | 34|DN250.05.02.00.04 INLET PIPE.ACT 1 1.38
250SVv39735 | 35|JD1135000 CAP.FUEL TANK 1 7.20
250SV39736 | 36|D250.11.804 FUEL TANK 1 43.68
250SV39737 | 37|GB5787-86 M8X20 FLANG BOLT M8X20 4 0.90
250SVv39738 | 38|GB6177.1-2000 M8 FLANG NUT M8 4 0.48
250SVv39739 | 39|JD1138000 FUEL SWITCH 1 3.78
250SV39740 | 40| DI250.05.02.00.02 FUEL PIPE 1 1 0.90
250SV39741 | 41|DS250.11.01.00.09 GAS FILTER 1 4.50
250SV39742 | 42|D250.11.060 FUEL PIPE 2 1 0.90
250SV39743 | 43|DN250.01.02.07.00 SAFTY COVER.SHIFT 1 34.20
250SV39744 | 44|D800.04.02.02.02 SEAL CUSHIONG.WATER TAN| 1 2.10




21 FRONT SUSPENSION




ITEM ID Retail

2508Vv4171 25.68
2508Vv4172 [} 39.96
250SVv4173 "l 43.20
2508V4174 34.50
2508Vv4175 # $s$ #"  $1$ 2.28
250SV4176 25.68
2508Vv4177 # % |" ## 12.60
250SVv4178 #" # 0.30
2508Vv4179 # 3.60
250SV41710 # & # & 1.80
2508Vv41711 #" $$ #" $ % 1.80
2508Vv41712 " 10.80
2508Vv41713 # 1.80
2508Vv41714 # 1.80
2508V41715 34.50
250SVv41716 # $ # $ 1.38
2508Vv41717 e 1.80
250SVv41718 #" $$ #" % § 2.70
2508Vv41719 re 67.50
2508Vv41720 #" $$ #" $ % 1.80
2508Vv41721 # $$ #" $ % 1.80
2508V41722 [} 39.96
2508Vv41723 #" $ #" 8 0.90
2508V41724 "l 43.20
2508V41725 " # 1.62
2508Vv41726 # "$$ "$$ 0.84
2508Vv41727 #( ot # 3.96
250SVv41728 4 " # 1.62
2508Vv41729 $ 315.00
250SV41730 o 1.62
250SVv41731 4 26.10
2508V41732 #( ot # 3.18
250SVv41733 #" "$$ "$$ 0.66
250SV41734 4 0.90
2508V41735 #( 0.90
250SV41736 #( # 0.90
2508Vv41737 # 1.80
250SVv41738 #'( $ & 0.90
250SVv41739 o $| 144.90
250SVv41740 o $ 126.00
250SV41741 #( # 0.48
2508V41742 #( 0.48
250SVv41743 #'( & $ 1.38
250SVv41744 #" $s$ #" $ % 1.80
2508V41745 " 8.10
250SV41746 * 0.90
2508Vv41747 4.98
250SV41748 4.98
250SV41749 # ! 2.70
2508V41750 # ! 2.70




22 STEERING&THROTTLE&BRAKE&SHIFT




#t + 1+
ITEM ID Retail
250SVv4371 " 8.10
250SVv4372 #" 0.90
250SVv4373 9.54
250SVv4374 #" s "% 1.80
250SVv4375 2.10
250SVv4376 0.90
250SVv4377 # 4.50
250SVv4378 4.50
250SVv4379 # $ 0.30
250SVv43710 #"$ 78.30
250SVv43711 ! # 15.30
250SVv43712 "t #& & 0.96
250SVv43713 . #"$ 18.90
250SVv43714 # # 27.00
250SVv43715 "t # & 4.44
250SVv43716 #" $ #" & 1.80
250SVv43717 " 6.30
250SVv43718 #" $ #" 0.90
250SVv43719 #" $ " 0.90
250SVv43720 #( # 0.90
250SVv43721 %
250SVv43722 # 43.20
250SVv43723 %
250SVv43724 #"
250SVv43725 #( " #
250SVv43726
250SVv43727 #( " # 46.80
250SVv43728 #"
250SVv43729 #
250SVv43730 #" # 1 0.90
250SVv43731 # 83.70
250SVv43732 #" ) ! & 0.90
250SVv43733 " 0.36
250SVv43734 0.90
250SVv43735 #( & $# | 0.90
250SVv43736 #" ) & 0.90
250SVv43737 #( # 0.90
250SVv43738 "l 315.00
250SVv43739 #" # 1 0.90
250SVv43740 "1 4.50
250SVv43741 #" 0.90
250SVv43742 #" $ #" 0.90
250SVv43743 1t 3.24
250SVv43744 #" & 0.90
250SVv43745 #( 0.90
250SVv43746 "1 1.08
250SVv43747 o o# ! 1.44
250SVv43748 #" & #" & 0.90
250SVv43749 e 13.50
250SVv43750 " 15.30
250SVv43751 " 1.26
250SVv43752 " 8.10
250SVv43753 o "t # 1.38
250SVv43754 . 10.44
250SVv43755 # 1.32
250SV43756 # 1.44
250SVv43757 6.12
250SVv43758 #( 0.90
250SVv43759 #" & 0.90
250SVv43760 " 22.50
250SVv43761 #" $ 3 #' & 0.90
250SVv43762 #" & # & 0.90
250SVv43763 #" # 1 0.90
250SVv43764 #( $# 1.38
250SVv43765 " # 0.84
250SVv43766 #( 0.90
250SVv43767 #( # 0.90
250SVv43768 #" $ #" 9 0.90
250SVv43769 # % " ## 8.10







ITEM ID Retail

2508V4571 % 166.50
2508V4572 v 4.50
2508V4573 " 9.00
2508V4574 v 2.70
2508V4575 " 9.00
2508V4576 0.90
2508Vv4577 # $ 0.12
2508V4578 #" # & 0.48
2508V4579 ! 6.48
2508Vv45710 ' ' " 8$$ " & & 2.88
2508V45711 # 0.54
2508V45712 #( ot # 11.70
2508Vv45713 # $$ #" & R 1.80
2508V45714 " # 0 27.00
2508V45715 # & & " & 2.88
250SV45716 # # & 1.80
2508V45717 # & #" 0.90
2508V45718 2 3 31.50
2508V45719 23 20.64
2508Vv45720 $ 54.00
2508V45721 # # 1 0.90
2508V45722 # & # & 0.90
2508V45723 # " 4.98
2508Vv45724 #" $$ #" & 1.80
2508V45725 " & 1.80
2508V45726 # 0.90
2508V45727 # 1 72.00
2508Vv45728 #" $$ #" & 1.80
2508Vv45729 # $ s #" & 1.80
250SV45730 # & & #" & 2.28
2508V45731 # 13.50
2508V45732 # 3,571.56
2508V45733 # 1.08







ITEM ID Retail
2508V1971 171.90
2508V1972 .. 0.00
250SV1973 9.00
2508V1974 # & #" B 0.90
2508V1975 1l 63.00
250SV1976 0.00
2508V1977 ! 0.00
250SV1978 #" # 1 0.90
250SV1979 . # 0.90
2508V19710 # 20.28
2508V19711 # 23.76
2508V19712 # & #" 9 0.90
2508V19713 2.70
2508V19714 1.38
2508V19715 # # 1 0.90
250SV19716 31.50
2508V19717 0.00
250SV19718 4 ! 7.20
2508V19719 #" & #" 9 0.90
2508V19720 ! 43.68
2508V19721 4 3.78
2508V19722 # 0.90
2508V19723 # 0.96
2508V19724 # 0.90
2508V19725 . 0.00
2508V19726 #" . $ 0.90
2508V19727 . 0.00
250SV19728 # 3,566.52
2508V19729 0.00
250SV19730 "$ 0.00
250SV19731 0.00
2508V19732 #" . $ 0.90
250SV19733 5.40
250SV19734 #" & $ 0.90
2508V19735 0.00
250SV19736 1.38
2508V19737 #" & #" 8 0.90
250SV19738 0.00
250SV19739 . N 0.00
250SV19740 # + 0.00
2508V19741 .+ 0.00
2508V19742 #" . $ 0.90
250SV19743 . 0.00







ITEM ID Retail

250SV4971 # " 3,571.56
2508V4972 # 7.20
250SV4973 $ " 5.40
250SVv4974 $ " 5.40
250SV4975 #'( $# #" 0.90
250SV4976 " 22.50
2508V4977 #'( 0.90
250SVv4978 #( & $ 0.90
250SV4979 #'( $# #" 0.90
250SV49710 4 "ol 2.70
250SV49711 " 175.50
2508V49712 ! 10.80
250SV49713 # $ #" 8 0.90
250SV49714 0.00
250SVv49715 #'( $# #" 0.90
250SV49716 $ 0.00
2508V49717 " 0.00
250SV49718 " 0.00
250SVv49719 #'( ' # $# 0.90
2508V49720 #" $ #" 8 0.90
2508V49721 7.20
2508V49722 4 "ot # 1.38
250SV49723 . 10.44
2508V49724 # 1.32
2508V49725 # 1.44
250SV49726 6.12
2508V49727 #( 0.90
250SV49728 # & & 0.90
250SV49729 " 22.50
250SV49730 #( 0.90
250SV49731 #( # 0.90
250SV49732 #" $ #" 8 0.90
250SV49733 # % " ## 8.10
250SV49734 # & & 0.90
250SV49735 # & $ 0.90
250SV49736 ' # 7.02
2508V49737 #|# 1.44
250SV49738 % # 7.20
250SV49739 # & & 0.90
250SV49740 AN 5.40
250SV49741 # # 0.96
2508V49742 R 9.00
250SV49743 L#P 13.50
2508V49744 ! 90.00
2508V49745 L#" 56.70
250SV49746 T#" 169.20




26 REAR SUSPENSION




ITEM ID Retail

2508V5171 "l 0.00
2508V5172 # 74.28
250SV5173 #'( # 0.90
2508V5174 #'( 0.90
250S8V5175 # $ #" 0.90
250SV5176 # $ # $ 0.90
2508V5177 # 2.16
2508V5178 "o 1.02
250SV5179 # $ s #" 8 1.80
2508V51710 # 74.28
2508V51711 #" $$ #" 8 1.80
2508V51712 e 0.90
2508V51713 [ 94.50
2508V51714 # # $ 0.90
2508V51715 "l 43.20
2508V51716 #'( $# ! 1.38
2508V51717 ! 15.30
250SV51718 #" "$$ "$$ 2.88
2508V51719 #( "# 4.92
2508V51720 2.28
2508V51721 2.28
2508V51722 ! " 1.62
2508V51723 " 18.90
2508V51724 4 166.50
2508V51725 0.00
2508V51726 #( 0.90
2508V51727 #'( & $ 0.90
2508V51728 #( # 0.90
2508V51729 $ 0.66
2508V51730 1.80
2508V51731 # 0.90
2508V51732 4 " 0.90
2508V51733 " 9.00
2508V51734 v 2.70
2508V51735 " 9.00
250SV51736 g 4.50
2508V51737 % 166.50
250SV51738 4.98
2508V51739 4.98
2508V51740 ! 2.70
2508V51741 ! 2.70




27 ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY




27 ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY

ITEM ID Retail
2508V5371 # 27.00
2508V5372 # 55.62
250SV5373 0.00
2508V5374 . # 37.80
2508V5375 # 7.38
250SV5376 0.00
2508V5377 16.68
250SV5378 "$ 0.00
2508V5379 8.58
2508V53710 8.58
2508V53711 63.00
2508V53712 # 20.70
2508V53713 " 166.50
2508V53714 14.40
2508V53715 " 4.50
2508V53716 40.50
2508V53717 | 17 40.50
2508V53718 31.50
2508V53719 31.50
2508V53720 46.80
2508V53721 " " 9.00
2508V53722 # s i 1.80
2508V53723 " 4.50
2508V53724 "$ 16.20




28 SEAT AND MUD GUARD




ITEM ID Retail
2508V5571 202.50
2508V5572 202.50
250SV5573 # # $ 0.90
2508V5574 " 55.80
2508V5575 % 0.00
2508V5576 % 0.00
2508V5577 0.90
2508V5578 " 0.12
2508V5579 #" 0.90
2508V55710 # 0.00
2508V55711 # 0.00
2508V55712 # # $ 0.90
250SV55713 # #" 8 0.90
2508V55714 # 0.00
2508V55715 # 0.00
2508V55716 # 0.00




